pe.eaton.com
V201KTCJZ1
UPC:786678861104
Dimensions:
Height: X●
Length: X●
Width: X●
Notes:Coils are rated for 50/60 Hz applications
Warranties:
 Eaton Selling Policy 25-000, one (1) year from
the date of installation of the Product or
eighteen (18) months from the date of shipment
of the Product, whichever occurs first.
●
Specifications:
Amperage Rating: 320A●
Max Hp Rating: 100 hp at 200V, 125 hp at
230V, 200 hp at 380V, 250 hp at 480V, 300 hp
at 575V, 400 hp at 795V, 800 hp at 1500V
●
Operation: Non-reversing●
Size: 5,6●
Special Features: Removable line and load
lugs
●
Voltage Rating: 110-120V●
Supporting documents:
Eatons Volume 5-Motor Control and Protection●
Instructions for V201, V211 V251 320 Ampere
Vacuum Contactor Nonreversing or Reversing
●
Factory Service for Industrial Molded Case
Circuit Breakers and Vacuum
Contactors/Starters
●
Eaton Specification Sheet - V201KTCJZ1●
Certifications:
 CSA Certified●
 UL Listed●
 IEC 947-4-1●
Product compliance:
pe.eaton.com
 CE Marked●
______________________________________________________________________
© 2016 Eaton. All rights reserved.